
6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin401 MP 1

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels402 MP 2

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (9 dogs)

JuJu, Papillon, Linda Repphun800 M 1

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle802 M 2

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman803 M 3

Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli807 M 4

Juneau, Papillon, Linda Repphun809 M 5

Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle812 M 6

Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock847 MP 7

Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren849 MP 8

Fidget, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock851 MP 9

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (11 dogs)

Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1201 M 1

Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1202 M 2

Cooper, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal1203 M 3

Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun1206 M 4

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1207 M 5

Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1209 M 6

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1246 MP 7

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1247 MP 8

Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli1248 MP 9

Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1249 MP 10

Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth1251 MP 11

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (20 dogs)

Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1601 M 1

Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger1602 M 2

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 M 3

Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich1604 M 4

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler1606 M 5

Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney1607 M 6

CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson1608 M 7

Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise1609 M 8

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1611 M 9

Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth1612 M 10

Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal1613 M 11

Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan1616 M 12

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1617 M 13

Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli1618 M 14

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1621 M 15

Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1625 E 16

Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta1626 E 17

Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek1661 MP 18

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1666 MP 19

Scout, All American Dog, David Booth1668 MP 20

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (19 dogs)

Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2000 M 1

Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney2001 M 2

Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2002 M 3

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2008 M 4

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2009 M 5

Ayla, Golden Retriever, Sarah Rumery2012 M 6

Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson2013 M 7

Mae, Border Collie, Gail Storm2014 M 8

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2016 M 9

Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta2026 M 10

Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling2027 M 11

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2028 M 12

Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2031 M 13

Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2033 M 14

Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney2032 E 15

Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon2041 E 16

Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald2082 MP 17

Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury2083 MP 18

River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth2086 MP 19

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (3 dogs)

Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2401 M 1

Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2402 M 2

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2406 M 3

6/14/2024 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Stori, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald1678 P 1

6/14/2024 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2416 1

6/14/2024 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2047 B 1

Luna, Border Collie, Sandy Fuller2052 B 2

Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon2053 B 3

Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace2056 B 4

6/14/2024 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli406 P 1

6/14/2024 T2B 8" (5 dogs)

JuJu, Papillon, Linda Repphun800 1

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman803 2

Juneau, Papillon, Linda Repphun809 3
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6/14/2024 T2B 8" (cont)

Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock847 P 4

Fidget, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock851 P 5

6/14/2024 T2B 12" (3 dogs)

Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun1206 1

Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1209 2

Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1211 3

6/14/2024 T2B 16" (7 dogs)

Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1601 1

Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney1607 2

Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise1609 3

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1611 4

Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan1616 5

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1621 6

Bebop, Border Collie, Gail Storm1662 P 7

6/14/2024 T2B 20" (11 dogs)

Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2000 1

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2008 2

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2009 3

Mae, Border Collie, Gail Storm2014 4

Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney2032 5

Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2033 6

Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon2041 7

Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2047 8

Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon2053 9

Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald2082 P 10

River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth2086 P 11

6/14/2024 T2B 24" (2 dogs)

Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2401 1

Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2416 2

6/14/2024 All FAST 4" (1 dogs)

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels402 MP 1

6/14/2024 All FAST 8" (2 dogs)

JuJu, Papillon, Linda Repphun800 M 1

Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli807 M 2

6/14/2024 All FAST 12" (4 dogs)

Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller1262 P 1

Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1202 M 2

Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun1206 M 3

Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1211 M 4

6/14/2024 All FAST 16" (6 dogs)

Bebop, Border Collie, Gail Storm1662 MP 1

Stori, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald1678 P 2

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 M 3

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler1606 M 4

Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney1607 M 5

CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson1608 M 6

6/14/2024 All FAST 20" (10 dogs)

Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald2082 MP 1

Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2000 M 2

Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2002 M 3

Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson2013 M 4

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2016 M 5

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2009 E 6

Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2033 E 7

Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2047 B 8

Luna, Border Collie, Sandy Fuller2052 B 9

Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon2053 B 10

6/14/2024 All FAST 24" (1 dogs)

Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2402 M 1
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6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin401 MP 1

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels402 MP 2

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

JuJu, Papillon, Linda Repphun800 M 1

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle802 M 2

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman803 M 3

Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli807 M 4

Juneau, Papillon, Linda Repphun809 M 5

Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle812 E 6

Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock847 MP 7

Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren849 MP 8

Fidget, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock851 MP 9

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 12" (11 dogs)

Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1201 M 1

Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1202 M 2

Cooper, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal1203 M 3

Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun1206 M 4

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1207 M 5

Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1209 M 6

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1246 MP 7

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1247 MP 8

Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli1248 MP 9

Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1249 MP 10

Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth1251 MP 11

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 16" (20 dogs)

Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1601 M 1

Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger1602 M 2

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 M 3

Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich1604 M 4

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler1606 M 5

Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney1607 M 6

CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson1608 M 7

Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise1609 M 8

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1611 M 9

Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth1612 M 10

Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal1613 M 11

Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan1616 M 12

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1617 M 13

Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli1618 M 14

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1621 M 15

Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1625 E 16

Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta1626 E 17

Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek1661 MP 18

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1666 MP 19

Scout, All American Dog, David Booth1668 MP 20

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 20" (20 dogs)

Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2000 M 1

Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney2001 M 2

Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2002 M 3

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2008 M 4

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2009 M 5

Ayla, Golden Retriever, Sarah Rumery2012 M 6

Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson2013 M 7

Mae, Border Collie, Gail Storm2014 M 8

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2016 M 9

Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta2026 M 10

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2028 M 11

Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2031 M 12

Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney2032 M 13

Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale2033 M 14

Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling2027 E 15

Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon2041 E 16

When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury2043 E 17

Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald2082 MP 18

Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury2083 MP 19

River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth2086 MP 20

6/14/2024 Master/Excellent Std 24" (3 dogs)

Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2401 M 1

Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2402 M 2

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2406 M 3

6/14/2024 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek2047 1

6/14/2024 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2416 1
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may not have been received yet.
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